
7229-Article Text-18522-1-10-
20191026

by Widiana, M. Erma And Retnowati, Nova And Slamet, A

Submission date: 08-Jun-2021 08:03AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1602510923
File name: 7229-Article_Text-18522-1-10-20191026.pdf (213.53K)
Word count: 5013
Character count: 28100



1

1

2

2

2

















2





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

7229-Article Text-18522-1-10-20191026
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journals.scholarpublishing.org
Internet Source

ijccd.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source


